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Elecciones 2024 FNCLM. Censo de Clubes Deportivos.
CIUDAD REAL

267

378

379

557

863

885

1057

1118

1139

1401

1403

1694

Denominacién

Club Natacién Alcazar
Club Natacién Ciudad Real
Club Natacién Tomelloso

Club Natacion Criptana
Gigantes

Club Natacién Puertollano

Club Natacion Valdepenas

Club Natacién Alarcos C.Real
Club Natacién Azuer

Club Waterpolo Valdepefias
Club Natacién Daimiel

Club Natacién Master Tomelloso

C.D. Escuela Nadadores
Tomelloso

Direccion

Tomelloso sn

Apartado de Correos 377
C/ Avd. Niort sn

Avd. Sara Montiel

C/ Pontevedra 8

C/ Postas 76

Alemania, 13

Orden Calatrava 18
SOLANILLA 4 BAJO C
Avd. Deportistas sn
AVENIDA DE NIORT S/N

C/ Ria de Vigo, 8

13600

13004

13700

13610

13500

13300

13005

13200

13300

13250

13700

13700

Localidad

Alcazar
C. Real
Tomelloso

Criptana

Puertollano
Valdepefias
C.Real
Manzanares
Valdepefias
Daimiel
Tomelloso

Tomelloso
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